
Por. Meno a priezvisko Kat.
Štart. 

číslo
Klub

Dátum 

narodenia
Čas

1. Jaroslav Jakubašek B 53 JM Demolex Bardejov 10.7.1968 1:04:51

2. Peter Behún B 28 OŠK Ptičie 9.11.1968 1:05:16

3. Jaroslav Tomeček B 30 JM Demolex Bardejov 30.3.1965 1:05:41

4. Pavel Zima A 17 KKB Mosir Krosno 1.1.1984 1:06:09

5. Marek Tomáš A 41 MŠK Vranov 1.9.1983 1:11:14

6. Waldemar Szafran A 13 KKB Mosir Krosno 5.5.1979 1:11:21

7. Miroslav Haník C 19 SVIK Svidník 19.2.1962 1:11:25

8. Karol Labaš C 22 Geoma Košice 2.11.1954 1:12:26

9. Marcel Nemec B 48 FŠ PU Prešov 7.12.1970 1:13:45

10. Adam Kos A 18 KKB Mosir Krosno 1.1.1982 1:14:17

11. Grzegorz Czernij A 14 KKB Mosir Krosno 22.4.1986 1:15:11

12. Marta Czubska Praizner Z 16 KKB Mosir Krosno 1:15:31

13. Marián Kazimír A 20 KB Medzilaborce 27.2.1977 1:15:45

14. Vladimír Hirjak C 9 AC Michalovce 6.2.1957 1:15:57

15. Gabriel Sabo C 8 VVS Michalovce 28.1.1961 1:16:08

16. Ingrid Vančišinová Z 25 Stročín 2.5.1975 1:16:39

17. Peter Jurdák B 49 AC Michalovce 11.1.1963 1:16:48

18. Jaroslav Takács C 23 Košice 3.7.1962 1:16:53

19. Lukasz Gierlicki A 15 KKB Mosir Krosno 23.8.1987 1:18:40

20. Emil Petrič C 52 OU Richvald 11.1.1954 1:19:09

21. Ernest Exenberger C 11 BK Remetské Hámre 4.4.1961 1:19:20

22. Jaroslav Pancurák A 40 MŠK Vranov 10.3.1981 1:19:23

23. Ferdinand Husár D 4 Trenčin 7.10.1944 1:19:26

24. František Sabol B 31 JM Demolex Bardejov 3.12.1964 1:19:34

25. Ján Murdzik B 43 ŠKP Stropkov 5.11.1966 1:20:39

26. Peter Buc C 6 ZS Košice 9.9.1959 1:22:19

27. Rastislav Trocha B 24 Košice 15.1.1971 1:22:56

28. Waclav Katan C 12 KKB Mosir Krosno 24.9.1955 1:23:23

29. Ján Kalata D 51 UNIKOV Bardejov 28.1.1948 1:24:21

30. Vlastislav Krenický B 34 Kama Prešov 5.12.1962 1:24:29

31. Juraj Vatraľ D 45 ŠKP Svidník 27.6.1946 1:25:06

32. Ladislav Rada C 47 Kerko Michalovce 26.8.1953 1:25:39

33. Ján Semaník D 7 Senior klub Medzev 19.1.1942 1:26:11

34. Andrej Ivančo D 39 MŠK Vranov 10.3.1941 1:26:50

35. Emil Rychvalský D 27 Šalgovik Prešov 31.1.1952 1:27:24

36. Štefan Sivulič D 38 Šar. Michaľany 9.11.1942 1:27:24

37. Michal Hajduk B 44 KST Beskyd Svidník 4.10.1964 1:27:44

38. Otto Bardiovský D 50 Bardejov 5.5.1941 1:29:30

39. Marián Flešár C 2 Baldis sqosh klub 22.5.1961 1:29:39

40. Peter Barňák C 3 Baldis sqosh klub 25.8.1959 1:29:39

41. Miroslav Maskalík C 42 Fytocentrum Bukovce 15.3.1957 1:35:36

42. Milan Silvester B 5 NSP Svidník 29.1.1963 1:36:38

43. Jaroslav Kopčák C 33 Weldex Prešov 27.5.1956 1:37:12

44. Štefan Kocur B 1 K V V  Svidník 3.11.1971 1:38:22

45. Slavko Novotný C 32 Weldex Prešov 18.8.1954 1:38:24

46. Juraj Mikita D 37 Šar. Michaľany 25.9.1943 1:38:27

47. Andrej Baran D 35 MŠK Vranov 5.7.1942 1:38:38

48. Andrej Dudáš D 56 ŠK Centrum Svidník 27.9.1949 1:40:16

49. Ján Balog B 29 MŠK Vranov 9.11.1963 1:43:07

50. Beáta Seligová Z 54 Obalservis Košice 9.6.1980 1:44:11

51. Vincent Klika B 55 DPMK Košice 30.10.1970 1:44:12

52. Milan Hajduk C 21 BK Geča 15.6.1954 1:46:15

53. Ján Bejda D 36 Weldex Prešov 24.6.1948 1:49:36

54. Ľudmila Falisová Z 10 AC Michalovce 15.7.1963 1:55:26

55. Andrej Halčík C 46 Beh zdravia Svidník 3.1.1955 2:02:19

56. Pavel Hauser D 26 ŠK Vyšná Šebastová 4.8.1930 2:20:49

46. ročník Dukelského behu mieru
Svidník, 4. septembra 2005

Výsledková listina



"A"

1. Jaroslav Jakubašek A 53 JM Demolex Bardejov 10.7.1968 1:04:51

2. Peter Behún A 28 OŠK Ptičie 9.11.1968 1:05:16

3 Pavel Zima A 17 KKB Mosir Krosno 1.1.1984 1:06:09

"B"

1 Jaroslav Tomeček B 30 JM Demolex Bardejov 30.3.1965 1:05:41

2 Miroslav Haník B 19 SVIK Svidník 19.2.1962 1:11:25

3 Vladimír Hirjak B 9 AC Michalovce 6.2.1957 1:15:57

"C"

1 Karol Labaš C 22 Geoma Košice 2.11.1954 1:12:26

2 Emil Petrič C 52 OU Richvald 11.1.1954 1:19:09

3 Ján Kalata C 51 UNIKOV Bardejov 28.1.1948 1:24:21

"D"

1 Ferdinand Husár D 4 Trenčin 7.10.1944 1:19:26

2 Ján Semaník D 7 Senior klub Medzev 19.1.1942 1:26:11

3 Andrej Ivančo D 39 MŠK Vranov 10.3.1941 1:26:50

"Ž"

1 Marta Czubska Praizner Z 16 KKB Mosir Krosno 1:15:31

2 Ingrid Vančišinová Z 25 Stročín 2.5.1975 1:16:39

3 Beáta Seligová Z 54 Obalservis Košice 9.6.1980 1:44:11

Okres

1. Miroslav Haník B 19 SVIK Svidník 19.2.1962 1:11:25

2. Ingrid Vančišinová Z 25 Stročín 2.5.1975 1:16:39

3. Juraj Vatraľ C 45 ŠKP Svidník 27.6.1946 1:25:06


